

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.197 of 2020

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Rupnarayan @ Sardar

.05/01/2021	Shri Lalit Jangde, GA for the appellant/State. Heard. Issue bailable warrant in the sum of Rs.5,000/- against the respondents for their appearance before this Court on 02-03-2021. List this appeal on <u>02-03-2021.</u> SD/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge SD/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge
Tumane	