

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 197 of 2020

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Rupnarayan @ Sardar

02.03.2021	Mr. Lalit Jangde, Dy. GA for the State. Mr. Krishna Tondon, counsel for the respondents No.1 to 5. Heard. All the respondents No.1 to 5 are present in the Court and their presence is recorded. Appeal be listed for final hearing. The presence of respondents is exempted on the condition that they will have to remain present before the Court as and when directed. Sd/-Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)(Vimla Singh Kapoor) JudgeJudge

Ajay