



CGHC010226142020

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 197 of 2020

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH versus RUPNARAYAN @ SARDAR

Order Sheet

14/08/2026	Mr. Rishi Raj Pithwa, Dy.G.A. for the State/Appellant. None for the Respondents. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-------------------	---

\$ourabh